
CateringCatering



Jalapeños Free
Onions $0.39
Mushrooms $0.79
Sweet peppers $0.89
Lettuce $0.49

CheeseCheese
Fresh mozzarella $1.99
Provolone $0.79

SaucesSauces
Side of tomato sauce $0.99
Side of meat sauce $1.99
Chipotle mayo $0.49

$0.49Tomato
$0.99Grilled zucchini
$0.99Grilled eggplant
$0.99Fried eggplant
$0.99Bacon

Sandwich ToppingsSandwich Toppings

$7.29

herbs in a tomato sauce
Veal & pork meat with a blend of cheeses &
MeatballMeatball

$7.49
Sausage with onions & tomato sauce
Italian SausageItalian Sausage

$8.15

sauce and creamy slaw
Slow roasted pork with sweet bbq
Pulled PorkPulled Pork

$4.75$7.29

sautéed mushrooms & onions
Grilled zucchini, eggplant, roasted peppers,
VeggieVeggie

$4.75$7.29
Crispy eggplant with cheese & tomato sauce
EggplantEggplant

$4.75$8.15
Crispy or grilled chicken breast
ChickenChicken

$4.75$8.15
AAA beef with onions
SteakSteak

$4.75$8.15
Original veal sandwich since 1954
VealVeal

BabyRegularSandwichesSandwiches

All sandwiches available pre-assembled and
wrapped or as an a-la-carte self-serve tray



Personal 12” Large 16” Party 
$8.75 $11.75 $17.75

Toppings $0.75 ea $1.00 ea $1.50 ea
*$1.50 ea *$1.99 ea *$2.99 ea

Select locations onlyPizza Pizza 
$0.75 ea
*$1.50 ea

Panzerotti Toppings

$0.99Side of Tomato Sauce

Cheese and tomato sauce
(Optional pepperoni, free)

$7.49

PanzerottiPanzerotti

Toasted garlic bread $2.50
Add cheese $1.00

Large Lasagna Tray (18-20 people) $120.00
Add meatballs $19.99

Small Lasagna Tray (8-10 people) $60.00
Add meatballs $9.99

Fresh pasta, homemade meat sauce & our blend of cheeses

LasagnaLasagna

$5.75
Fries, cheese curds & gravy
Traditional PoutineTraditional Poutine

$6.75

Italian meat sauce
Fries, cheese curds & traditional
Italiano PoutineItaliano Poutine

Choice of Italian meat sauce or gravy

PoutinePoutine

$2.99
Pepperoni

$3.29
Cheese Gourmet

$4.29

Pizza SlicesPizza Slices

Onions, Mushrooms, Red or green peppers,
Green olives, Pepperoni, Jalapenos, *Bacon,
*Sausage, *Meatballs, *Chicken, *Cacciatore

Pizza & Panzerotti ToppingsPizza & Panzerotti Toppings



$0.99Side of chipotle mayo
$4.75Sweet potato fries
$3.75French fries

$5.79 large$4 small
with jalapeños and onions
Jumbo green olives marinated
OlivesOlives

$3.85    sliced per bag
Sliced cured Italian sausage
CacciatoreCacciatore

Caesar or balsamic vinaigrette dressing
peppers & tomatoes. Choice of creamy
House blend lettuce, onion,

Small Salad Tray (8-10 people) $30.00
Add Grilled Chicken $12.99
Add Grilled Veggies $10.99

Large Salad Tray (18-20 people) $60.00
Add Grilled Chicken $19.99
Add Grilled Veggies $17.99

Italian Lettuce SaladItalian Lettuce Salad
Salads & SidesSalads & Sides

Half Litre Container (2-3 people) $14.95
Full Litre Container (3-6 people) $24.99
1.9 Litre Container (10+ people) $49.99

Select locations only, call store for available flavours
Italian Ice CreamItalian Ice Cream
Homemade GelatoHomemade Gelato

$2.50Milk, Juice, Vitamin Water
$2.25Pop, Brio, Water (bottles)
$1.50Brio, San Pellegrino (can)
$1.25Pop (can)

DrinksDrinks

Taxes not included. Not all items are sold at all locations.
Prices subject to change without notice.



��

NorthNorth

WestWest

16 Holland Street West 905.551.8325
Bradford - Holland & SimcoeBradford - Holland & Simcoe

353 Duckworth Street 705.722.3726
Barrie - Duckworth & GroveBarrie - Duckworth & Grove

3233 Yonge Street 416.792.7600
Yonge & LawrenceYonge & Lawrence

York University Coming in 2017!

162 Highway 8 905.930.9191
Stoney Creek - Hwy 8 & Greys RoadStoney Creek - Hwy 8 & Greys Road

30 Laird Drive 416.488.4884
Laird & EglintonLaird & Eglinton
736 Bay Street 647.347.7740
Bay & GerrardBay & Gerrard
609 Queen Street West 647.350.8325
Queen & BathurstQueen & Bathurst
10 Clinton Street 416.534.7867
Clinton & CollegeClinton & College
TorontoToronto

Guelph Coming in 2017!
Mississauga Coming in 2017!

EastEast
Ottawa Coming in 2017!



 SanFrancescos.com

DINE IN · Take Out · Delivery · Catering 

Franchises AvailableFranchises Available


